WV3HG64M72EER-PD4
April 2006
Rev. 1
ADVANCED*
1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
512MB – 64Mx72 DDR2 SDRAM REGISTERED, SO-DIMM, w/PLL
DESCRIPTION

10 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
WV 3 H G 2 64M 72 E E R xxx PD4 x x G
WEDC
MEMORY (SDRAM)
DDR 2
GOLD
DUAL RANK
DEPTH
BUS WIDTH
COMPONENT WIDTH x8
1.8V
REGISTERED
SPEED (Mb/s)
PACKAGE 200 PIN SO-DIMM
(P = JEDEC proposed pin-out)
INDUSTRIAL TEMP OPTION
(For commercial leave "blank"
 for industrial add "I")
COMPONENT VENDOR NAME
(M = Micron)
(S = Samsung)
G = RoHS COMPLIANT
WV3HG64M72EER-PD4
April 2006
Rev. 1
ADVANCED
11 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
Document Title
512MB – 64Mx72 DDR2 SDRAM REGISTERED, w/PLL, SO-DIMM
DRAM DIE OPTIONS:
• SAMSUNG: C-Die, will move to E-Die Q2'06
• MICRON: U37: B-Die
Revision History
Rev # History Release Date Status
Rev 0 Created March 2006 Concept
Rev 1 1.0 Moved from concept to advanced
1.1 Added "P" for JEDEC proposed pin-out
1.2 Added die rev info
1.3 Added VCCSPD voltage specifi cation
April 2006 Advanced